Startnr.

62
104
66
105
68
118
126
157
119
124
149

61
103
64
102
67
125
198
106
199
240
200

Name, Vorname

Otter, Bastian

Kalter, Kilian

Greimel, Christoph

Miiller, Michael

Meier, Dominik
Schraufstetter, Daniel Stefan
Groll, Anna

Brenninger, Hannes
Tremmel, Andreas

Oswald, Markus

Urban, Philip

Otter, Tobias

Holzner, Thomas
Greimel, Manuel
Lechner, Tobias
Reithmayr, Anna-Maria
Wimmer, Johanna
WOIfl, Julia

Berger, Anna

HeR, Julia

Fenk, Elisabeth

Radlinger, Viktoria

408013
408036
408013
408036
408013
408042
408019
408026
408042
408019
408017

408013
408036
408013
408036
408013
408019
408024
408036
408024
408044
408024

LG-Schiiler DG 16-17

Vereinsnummer Vereinsname

SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 2
Altschiitzengesellschaft Taufkirchen
SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 2
Altschiitzengesellschaft Taufkirchen
SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 2

SV Hubertus Hofkirchen

SV Vilstaler Kienraching

EdelweiB Niederstraubing

SV Hubertus Hofkirchen

SV Vilstaler Kienraching

SchloBschiitzen Hubenstein

SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 1
Altschiitzengesellschaft Taufkirchen
SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 1
Altschiitzengesellschaft Taufkirchen
SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 1

SV Vilstaler Kienraching

SV Isental Lengdorf
Altschiitzengesellschaft Taufkirchen
SV Isental Lengdorf

SV Waldperle Inning a. Holz

SV Isental Lengdorf

Kennzahl Wettkampf

1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.21
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20

1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.20
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.21

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Klasse

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Schiiler

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Schiiler

3 333 £33 3333

s £ £ 8 5 % 233 3 3

DG-Nr.

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Start Datum Startzeit Standnr.

08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19

08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19
08.02.19

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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	LG-Schüler DG 16-17

